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5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5244722 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -63,000     -63,000     -62,133.37      -1,351.32            .00        -866.63   98.6%

  2022/11/000475 05/31/2022 GCR         -733.22 REF                                        DMV TAX 4/2022 FVD BUCK SHOALS
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -507.16 REF                                        BUCK SHOALS CY
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -110.94 REF                                        BUCK SHOALS FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -63,000     -63,000     -62,133.37      -1,351.32            .00        -866.63   98.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5244722 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,059.88         -40.76            .00       2,059.88  100.0%

  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR          -40.76 REF                                        BUCK SHOALS PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,059.88         -40.76            .00       2,059.88  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5244722 43100  SALES TAX                     -5,000      -5,000      -5,424.42            .00            .00         424.42  108.5%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -5,000      -5,000      -5,424.42            .00            .00         424.42  108.5%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5244722 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,317.57         -43.76            .00       1,317.57  100.0%

  2022/11/000509 05/31/2022 GEN          -43.76 REF MAY                                    DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DY8NVYfeEVahYHbqAEbZ2D2nf1ZGHmdZVx3l88lEBLDtcBlXlw6NUTJRtiwrOh8w
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AtltZNgmu7dJ3y0XZJ6AsddfDDhGmQLnjgooFasfsUnFD2EgnjOUiZT5B56bnUio
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06TK8eOIV5e6OVaknF8QaWJvU8HoWOeCphdhwf8vX0hrTl3QR6PZtMxv4YitAmc0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=knxirrSMkmWrKQnLkMfeFkiI4I1DBIc6Ldj2nZRXpVvGI4IMK6Mvqdn9n%2Fzrg%2Fam
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6BCB7QS5m6cT08UmdejWszNbeqEVyAI9wIBBKS3QBqpw94SVAgaQYqnVkv%2BdEDnV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zh1vAMKjn9FUSOPznKKlZedpbg3%2Fmh1t%2Frf5O%2FBAEhQTFHkUd9UTPEofRHQyAxQj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=702ahr2XECPIlJpjwBHHtYpVLCTs5vUtY%2Ftg%2B1gelMgooHwnGsS7xIPjnrpcjesx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Yw1GSRFDHDGATRllLXyLgF9%2F7%2FNcu%2FoVrEtc3rVtspTOdKI9U3D86PTyaUNCk2y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jSB6AMs%2BaBz2ZGhyaF%2BZSZIAqzRLyfsHO3dKtV45s9dFCfsl2ro59jblTlaEdbvr
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,317.57         -43.76            .00       1,317.57  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5244722 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE        -68,000     -72,000     -70,935.24      -1,435.84            .00      -1,064.76   98.5%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -68,000     -72,000     -70,935.24      -1,435.84            .00      -1,064.76

                           GRAND TOTAL      -68,000     -72,000     -70,935.24      -1,435.84            .00      -1,064.76   98.5%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mgoa7J0ONsmfDOsjqiSJ712UZyq%2BrgdRoDwiK496udWLnFX32aKRKEzwTFylTMrr
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/11
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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